Dept of PA accredited VFW Service Officers

Pittsburgh Regional Office:
1000 Liberty Ave Rm 1601
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
P-412-395-6259
F-412-395-6261

Liz Salvador elizabeth.salvador@va.gov
Clarence Madigan clarence.madigan@va.gov
Josh Croner josh.croner@va.gov
Kyra Price kyra.price@va.gov 
Tim Owens timothy.owens6@va.gov 

Butler VA Medical Center:
353 North Duffy Rd, Rm. FN0001
Butler, PA 16001
P-878-271-6976
F-878-271-6919

Linda Eshenbaugh linda.eshenbaugh@va.gov

Altoona VA Medical Center:
2907 Pleasant Valley Blvd
Altoona, PA 16602
P-814-943-8164 ext 8166

Cindy Kinzey cindy.kinzey@va.gov

Harrisburg Dept HQ & Lebanon/Coatesville VA Medical Center:
Department HQ
4002 Fenton Ave
Harrisburg, PA 17109
P-717-234-7927
F-717-909-7817

Ron Smith rsmith@vfwpahq.org  
Liz Graybill lizgraybill@yahoo.com
Emily LeVault elevault@vfwpahq.org
Harvey Greenawalt hgreenawalt@vfwpahq.org

Lock Haven:
20 Bellefonte Ave
Lock Haven, PA 17745
P-570-748-5929
F-570-371-5479

Dave Bower dave.topdwb@gmail.com
Cynthia Bardo cbardo4015@gmail.com 
Karen Bombria karenabombria@gmail.com

Erie:
3112 Buffalo Rd Suite A
Erie, PA 16510
P-814-835-8494
F-814-835-8493

Julie Hutchison Julie.hutchison@va.gov
Rachel VanDyne Rachel.vfwerie@gmail.com

Wilkes Barre VA Medical Center:
1123 East End Blvd, Bldg 35, Suite 1
Wilkes Barre, Pa 18702
P-570-821-2535/2536
F-570-821-2539

Joann Kane joann.kane@va.gov
Luis Ybarra luis.ybarra@va.gov
Lorie Ybarra lorie.ybarra@va.gov

Philadelphia Regional Office:
5500 Wissahickon Ave
PO Box 42938	
Philadelphia, PA 19101
P-215-381-3123
F-215-381-3491

John Foster john.foster7@va.gov 
Evangeline Johnson Evangeline.johnson@va.gov 
Michael Nichol michael.nichol@va.gov 
Gertrude Strain (Trudy) gertrude.strain@va.gov 


